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Lausanne HC

3 : 4

Genève-Servette HC

1:0 | 2:2 | 0:1 | 0:1

National League
NL Regular Season
Samstag, 12.01.2019 19:45

Spielort
Centre Sportif de Malley
6700 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Anssi Salonen (70)
Stefan Eichmann (8)

Linienrichter
Roman Kaderli (49)
Marc-Henri Progin (90)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

Lausanne HC Genève-Servette HC

1. Drittel

EQ / 1:0 - Moy Tyler (7)
Nodari Matteo (4) 06:54

Genazzi Joël  (2 Min / Stockschlag) 13:34

13:34 Tömmernes Henrik  (2 Min / Stockschlag)

Vermin Joël  (2 Min / Stockhalten) 18:51

2. Drittel

21:01

EQ / 1:1 - Wingels Tommy (9)
Winnik Daniel (17), Kast Timothy (5)

EQ / 2:1 - Frick Lukas (3)
Nodari Matteo (5), Leone Robin (7) 22:37

Zangger Sandro  (2 Min / Hoher Stock) 23:45

Frick Lukas  (2 Min / Stockschlag) 30:14

30:14 Tömmernes Henrik  (2 Min / Unsportliches Verhalten 2')

EQ / 3:1 - Bertschy Christoph (10) 31:32

34:01

EQ / 3:2 - Bozon Tim (3)
Berthon Eliot (6), Wingels Tommy (2)

Antonietti Benjamin  (2 Min / Halten) 36:31

38:53 Almond Cody  (2 Min / Crosscheck)

38:53 Almond Cody  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

Lindbohm Petteri  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 38:53

3. Drittel
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47:11

EQ / 3:3 - Tömmernes Henrik (4)
Wingels Tommy (3), Jacquemet Arnaud (15)

1. Verlängerung / Shootout

Bertschy Christoph  (2 Min / Haken) 63:50

65:00 SO / 3:4

Shootout

1 Fritsche John  (Torhüter: Zurkirchen Sandro )

Herren Yannick  (Torhüter: Descloux Gauthier ) 2

3 Richard Tanner  (Torhüter: Zurkirchen Sandro )

Moy Tyler  (Torhüter: Descloux Gauthier ) 4

5 Tömmernes Henrik  (Torhüter: Zurkirchen Sandro )

Genazzi Joël  (Torhüter: Descloux Gauthier ) 6

7 Wingels Tommy  (Torhüter: Zurkirchen Sandro )

Kenins Ronalds  (Torhüter: Descloux Gauthier ) 8

9 Almond Cody  (Torhüter: Zurkirchen Sandro )

Emmerton Cory  (Torhüter: Descloux Gauthier ) 10

Moy Tyler  (Torhüter: Descloux Gauthier ) 11

12 Richard Tanner  (Torhüter: Zurkirchen Sandro )
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top Scorer 1. Torhüter

Lausanne HC Genève-Servette HC

Goalie Goalie

31 - Zurkirchen Sandro (1st)
1 - Ritz Matteo

34 - Descloux Gauthier (1st)
29 - Mayer Robert

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

77 - Grossmann Robin
38 - Frick Lukas
79 - Genazzi Joël
8 - Borlat Valentin

86 - Trutmann Dario
4 - Lindbohm Petteri (E)
88 - Nodari Matteo
12 - Traber Tim

7 - Tömmernes Henrik (E)
22 - Mercier Jonathan
57 - Bezina Goran
11 - Maillard Guillaume

17 - Jacquemet Arnaud
55 - Vukovic Daniel
52 - Völlmin Michael
83 - Dufner Mauro

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

15 - Jeffrey Dustin (TS, E)
25 - Emmerton Cory (E)
17 - In-Albon Loic
40 - Froidevaux Etienne (C)

96 - Rod Noah (C)
71 - Richard Tanner (TS)
19 - Kast Timothy
92 - Berthon Eliot

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

22 - Bertschy Christoph
81 - Kenins Ronalds
94 - Zangger Sandro
11 - Herren Yannick

91 - Vermin Joël
80 - Leone Robin
95 - Moy Tyler
46 - Antonietti Benjamin

89 - Almond Cody
26 - Winnik Daniel (E)
40 - Rubin Daniel
94 - Bozon Tim

18 - Wick Jeremy
10 - Wingels Tommy (E)
15 - Skille Jack (E)
91 - Fritsche John

Head Coach
Ville Peltonen

Head Coach
Chris Mc Sorley

Absenzen
Überzählig Anex Guillaume (5), Roberts Lee (13), 

Mémeteau Matthias (26), Schelling 
Philippe (47)

Verletzt Mitchell Torrey (9) (E), Simic Axel (19),
Boltshauser Luca (29), Junland Jonas 
(45) (E)

Absenzen
Farmteam/Swiss League Kyparissis Neil (8)
Verletzt Bouma Lance (9) (E), Simek Juraj (14), 

Fransson Johan (20) (E), Antonietti 
Eliot (47), Martinsson Eric (64) (E), 
Douay Floran (72), Romy Kevin (88)


